
Diary Dates - Spring Term One 2022
JANUARY - Value of the month is Appreciation

Wednesday 5th January First Day Back

Thursday 6th January Punctuality and Attendance Assembly

Wednesday 19th January Year 2 SATs Parent Meeting

Thursday 20th January Computing Coffee Morning drop-in 9.00 am to 10.00 am

Friday 21st January Year 2 Koala Class Assembly 10.00 am to 10.30 am

Wednesday 26th January Maths Parents workshop 3.30 pm to 4.30 pm

Thursday 27th January SEND Coffee Morning drop-in 9.00 am to 10.00 am

Friday 28th January Year 1 Seal Class Assembly 10.00 am to 10.30 am

FEBRUARY - Value of the month is Love

Thursday 3rd February PTA - Friends of Jessop Coffee Morning Drop-in 9.00 am to 10.00 am

Thursday 3rd February Ladies afternoon with children 2.00 pm to 3.00 pm

Friday 4th February Year 1 Penguin Class Assembly 10.00 am to 10.30 am

Thursday 10th February Parent Forum 9.05 am to 10.05 am

Friday 11th February Year 2 Kangaroo Class Assembly 10.00 am to 10.30 am

Monday 14th February to Friday 18th February Half Term - School Closed.


